
Business User Email Address Phone Number

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

889 E Johnson St

Fond du Lac , WI 54935

250 North Hartford Avenue

Columbus, OH 43222

3444 Capitol Drive

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

11777 West Lake Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53224

11777 West Lake Park Drive

Milwaukee, WI 53224

1725 Dolphin Drive

Waukesha, WI 53187

3206 N. Turnbull Drive

Metairie, LA 70002

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

8011 Green Bay Road

Kenosha, WI 53142

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

Jessica 
LeBlanc stacie@commandindustries.comCommand Construction, LLC (504) 887-8795

Kyle Baker kbaker@capitolmechanical.comCapitol Mechanical (608) 438-1966

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

bill.gardner@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

Douglas 
McCrae

William 
Gardner

CG Schmidt Inc.

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(414) 577-1177

dmccrae@cjmahan.comC.J. Mahan Construction 
Company, LLC (614) 875-8200

matt huber

John Feiertag john.feiertag@cgschmidt.com

Erick Stobart erick.stobart@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP (608) 834-1311

Shannon Olson shannon.olson@cgschmidt.comCG Schmidt Inc. (414) 577-1177

mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Brian Mitchell brian@choiceconstruction-wi.comChoice Construction (262) 703-5080

Tyler Floyd tfloyd@eocncorp.comConcrete Specialties #2 (262) 694-3166

Contract 7951

Lindsey Mueller lmueller@cdsmith.comC.D. Smith Construciton (920) 924-2900

7/6/2018
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Contract 7951

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

3725 Lexington Ave.

Madison, WI 53714

1353 N. 68th Street

Wauwatosa, WI 53213

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4606 Anniversary Lane

Madison, WI 53704

7400 Cedar Avenue South

Richfield, MN 55423

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

6800 Gisholt Drive

Madison, WI 53704

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

5126 W Terrace Drive

Madison, WI 53718

400 s 72nd Avenue

Wausau, WI 54401

3950 Woodridge Ct.

Colgate, WI 53017
Ground improvement 
Engineering (262) 628-1663

Chad 
Underwood chad@epillc.netEngineering Partners 

International LLC

Eric Hosig eric.hosig@countymaterials.comCounty Materials (608) 244-1381 x121

(608) 244-1381 x121

Mike Mulqueen

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

Emily Joswick emilyj@graphichouseinc.comGraphic House Inc (715) 842-0402

mm@edgerton.usEdgerton Contractors, Inc. (414) 764-4443

Rod Monthie rod.monthie@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Steve Weyda sweyda@groundimprovementeng.com

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 257-2141

Dylan Schulz dylan.schulz@countymaterials.comCounty Materials

Edwin Barrera ebarrera@cityofmadison.comEdwin (608) 800-2102

Erik Lewis erik.lewis@ferguson.comFerguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

(612) 886-3730

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

(608) 244-1381 x121

(608) 245-1975Dan Windorski dan.windorski@graef-usa.comGRAEF

Lawrence 
Pearson lpearson@1supply.comFirst Supply (608) 223-6618
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315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

N49 W22990 Commerce Centre Drive

Pewaukee, WI 53072

2801 Syene Road

Madison, WI 53713

2030 Pennsylvania Avenue

Madison, WI 53704

300 South Bedford Street

Madison, WI 53703

330 E. Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

PO BOX 9

WALES, WI 53183

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

133 S. Blair St.

madison, WI 53788

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

17 Maritime Dr

Manitowoc, WI 54221

PO Box 8026

Madison, WI 53708

325 W Huron St

Chicago, IL 60654
Jim Naples jnaples@menardusa.comMenard USA (872) 267-2045

Ted Jennejohn ted@mcpitz.netMcMullen & Pitz Construction 
Co (920) 682-0131

Erik Lewis erik.lewis@ferguson.com

Jane Rossing grossing@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric (608) 252-7099

Preston Baker preston.baker@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc. (608) 848-5060

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Kerry VonDross

(608) 249-0451

Sara Kunkel skunkel@hhindustries.comH & H Industries, Inc. (608) 273-3434

Linda Lee phil@findorff.comJ.H. Findorff & Son Inc. (608) 257-5321

Rich Parker

Ferguson Waterworks (262) 691-8890

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation

rparker@mge.commadison gas & electric (608) 252-7379

kerryvondross.kerion@gmail.comKerion Consultancy (262) 424-8343

Molly Hawkins molly.hawkins@jpcullen.comJ.P. Cullen (608) 754-6601

Mega Rentals info@megarentalsinc.comMega Rentals, Inc (608) 222-2247
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1471 McMahon Dr.

Neenah, WI 54956

500 W. South Street

Freeport, IL 61032

P.O. Box 21183

Detroit, MI 48221

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

PO Box 148

Sussex, WI 53089

508 S. Nine Mound Road

Verona, WI 53593

2561 Coffeytown Road

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

13200 US Hwy 36

Chrisman, IL 61924

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

8491 Murphy Dr

Middleton, WI 53562

8500 Greenway Blvd Suite 202

Middleton, WI 53562

John Mazur jlagraff@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800

Joe Razmus heidirazmus.rds@gmail.comRazmus Demolition Services, 
LLC (217) 269-2052

Timothy 
Poehnelt tpoehnelt@nugenjohnson.comNuGen Johnson, LLC (414) 698-9759

Ken Buchholz bids@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Lela Colbert lcolbert@dlz.comNA (313) 657-0366

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data (630) 288-8329

Eric 
Christensen echristensen@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

Sue Schneider estimating@miron-construction.comMiron Construction Co., inc. (920) 969-7000

Lindalou M. 
Boeke lboeke@themorsegroup.comMorse Electric, Inc. (815) 266-4200

Jeremy 
Hillebrand jeremy@speedwaysg.comSpeedway Sand & Gravel Inc. (608) 836-1071 x221

Parisi Construction Co., Inc. (608) 848-5991

Chris Bartlett chris.bartlett@pieperpower.comSchultz/Pieper Electric (608) 829-4496

Craig Glinski craig@parisiconstruction.com
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Two Buttonwood Court

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

2409 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718-6735

P.O. Box 500

Jefferson Valley, NY 10535

2084 US 68 S

Bellefontaine, OH 43311

2625 Research Park Drive

Fitchburg, WI 53711

607 Washington Street

Wausau, WI 54403

14 Marsh Court

Madison, WI 53718

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597478
Nick Konopacki

John Desens jdesens@westphalec.comWestphal & Company, Inc. (608) 222-0105

mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Trish Doan tdoan@thomasmarker.comThomas & Marker Construction (937) 599-2160

Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.comStruck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673

Stacy Pete spete@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Debbie 
Dempsey ddempsey@mail.thebluebook.comThe Blue Book (800) 431-2584 x3645

Dennis 
Konieczny pdrager@stevensconstruction.comStevens Construction Corp. (608) 222-5100

Nancy Lee nlee@whyterra.comTerra Engineering & 
Construction Corporation (608) 221-3501

Cindy Baumann planroom@wausaubex.comWausau Builders Exchange (715) 842-2226
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